4 STUDY DESIGN  

4.1 OVERALL DESIGN 

This study is a multi-center, open label trial to determine the effect of AKL-T01 treatment (with AKL-X01 
mobile app-based symptom tracking) on ADHD symptoms and impairments in children currently on or 
off stimulant.  

Two hundred and three participants (203) at multiple sites will be enrolled into 2 cohorts. 130 
participants will be recruited into cohort 1 and 73 participants will be recruited into cohort 2.  

Cohort 1 will have been stable** on stimulant(s) for at least 30 days before baseline. At screening (at